Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 112 | 2021
LFX4-LED40
Linear Vapourproof Fixture
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (W) 41
Equivalent to  3 lamp T8 fluorescent fixture
Lumens (Lm) 5,379

Linear Vapourproof Fixture
DIM N4XGRY FSLFX4-LED LED40
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED40
Voltage
B - 120-277V
C - 347V*
Colour Temp.
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
Finish
GRY - Grey
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Lighting
Controls
NSF NEMA4X Battery Back
Up
Leave Blank-
None*
DHFS** -
Dimming High
frequency
motion sensor
(can be set as
ON/OFF)
FS - NSF
Certified
N4X - NEMA4X Leave Blank
- No Battery
Backup
BBK** - Battery
Backup
*Motion sensor specs are for 120-277V, motion sensor is also available in C voltage.
** Not DLC listed
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
087016 - RC100 Motion Sensor Remote Control